PRODUCT CODE  : LPS90X600
BARCODE   : 9314691800469
POST SIZE   : 90MM
BLADE SIZE   : 75MM X 112MM
SHAFT HEIGHT  : 600MM
SHAFT DIAMETER  : 25MM
POST BOLT HOLE  : M12
BASE BOLT HOLE  : 13.5MM
MADE FROM   : 4MM STEEL
FINISHING   : HOT DIP GALVANISED
LSPS50450
TB90X600
    F11761
SM90X75X4
NOTES:
• IDEAL FOR PERGOLA, CARPORT AND VERANDAH POSTS
• PRIMARILY USED FOR BOLTING TO EXISTING TIMBER DECKING OR CONCRETE BASE
• CAN SALSO BE USED FOR SETTING INTO CONCRETE
• IDEAL FOR POSTS WHERE ACCESS IS LIMITED TO ONLY ONE SIDE OF POST EG. POST LOCATED
   AGAINST THE WALL
• IDEAL FOR USE WITH ROUN5 PERMAPINE POSTS
• UNIQUE TERMITE RESISTANT DESIGN
• HEAVY DUTY EXTRA WEIGHT BEARING SHAFT